

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**MAC No. 1144 of 2015**

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu

08/10/2015	<p>Shri Sushil Sahu, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is allowed two weeks time to remove the default.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b> Judge</p>	
Kamde		