

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC NO. 1144 of 2015

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu & others

06-11-2015	<p>Mr. V.K. Pandey, counsel for the appellant. Today the case has been listed on default. Learned counsel appearing for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to make good the default as pointed out by the Registry of this Court. List this matter after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge</p>	
Raju		