

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1144 of 2015

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu

5		
05/02/2016	<p>None for the appellant/s.</p> <p>If the default is not removed within three weeks, the appeal shall stand automatically dismissed without further reference to the Court.</p> <p>List this case after six weeks, if default is removed.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p>	
Deepti		