

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1144 of 2015

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu

15/11/2022	<p>Mr. Atul Soni, counsel on behalf of Mr. Sunil Otwani, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Atul Kumar Kesharwani, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>This is an admitted appeal.</p> <p>List the appeal for final hearing in the month of December, 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>