

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.C No. 1144 of 2015

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu

19/12/2022	<p>Shri Sunil Otwani, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>As prayed by the learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 23rd January, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>