

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**MAC No.1144 of 2015**

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu & Ors.

25/01/2023	<p>Mr. Vinod Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the applicant. On request made by counsel for applicant, list this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> Judge</p>
Nisha	