

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**MAC No. 1144 of 2015**

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu

<b>06.07.2023</b>	<p>Today, when the appeal is taken up for hearing, there is no representation on behalf of the parties.</p> <p>Accordingly, list this appeal after eight weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> Judge</p>

J/-