

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1144 of 2015

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu

07/10/2023	<p>Shri Vinod Kumar Pandey, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri R.L. Rajak, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Anis Tiwari, counsel for the respondent No. 1.</p> <p>None for the respondent No.2.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondent No.3 – Insurance Company on payment of process fee, as per rules.</p> <p>List this case immediately after service of notice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Kamde	