

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**MAC No. 1144 of 2015**

Jagprasad Sahu **Versus** Taran Kumar Sahu

02/01/2024	<p>Mr. Rohan Shukla, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sunil Otwani, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondents.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the month of February, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Akhilesh	

