

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1144 of 2015**Jagprasad Sahu **versus** Taran Kumar Sahu and Ors.**Order Sheet**

13/08/2025	<p>None for the appellant. None for the respondents. As no one appears on behalf of both the parties, the matter is adjourned for three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Prakash	